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Torreville, Thomas
Troke, Jesse

Walbourne, S.

Whatton, R.

£ 5. d.\

10 Suras less than os.

o 0[

10
01

£ s. d.

5 6

£1>o 9

\

\^

GREENSrOND.

£ s. (l.\ £ s. d.

Allen, George 1 », Knee, Philip & Sons 1

Attwood, Thomas 6 •^ Uidout, J. Sr. & Mrs. R. 2 4
Barnes, William & Son 10

<»l
Saunders, George 5

Brooking, Son& Co. 10 o: Shclton, George 1

Brown, Thomas 5 u Young, Thomas 5

Brown, William 5 OSums under 5s. 1 1 3

Genge, Charles 5
^>i

Gillinghara, Thomas Ol £19 11 3

Jeanes, Brothers 1 0'

HARBOR BRITON.

£ 9. d.\ £ 8. d.

Bartlett, William 5 Mullins, Charles 5
BuUev, Thomas 5 White, William 10

Chapman, Benjamin 1 White, Charles 5
Ellis, Andrew 3 Great Harbor.
Green, James
Hardy, James
How,"Samuel
Masters, William
Morman, Samuel
Newman & Co.

Rowe, William
Simms, John

10

5

15
10
5
5

6
18 4

Framp, William
Framp, James
Framp, Robert
Rose, Benjamin Sr.

Rose, George
Rose, Robert Jr,

Rose, Benjamin Jr.

10
5
5

5
5
5
5

Stiokland, John 5 SVGONA.
Stokes, William

Taylor, James
Upshall, Elijah

f\'atkinR, James

5
10 Ashford, Charles

5
5

Clark, George
Shidley, John 10

u

Sums under 5s. 5 Coombs Cove >

Jeksey Harbor. Sum less than 5s. 2 6

Buffctt, William 10 Brunett.

Dominy, Thomas 5 Barnstajjle, Mark 15

Fudge, William 5 0' Douglas, Thomas 6 2

Fudge, Pamucl 5 llouglas, James 2
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